TRACY SUPER
SLIM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INDOOR- LED FIXTURES
Technical data:
▪ Nominal voltage: 230V/ 50-60Hz
▪ Power: 20W; 32W; 42W; 80W;
▪ LED driver: mounted in the body
▪ Light source: Epistar SMD2835
▪ Colour temperature: 4000K
▪ Colour body: White
▪ Material: Metal bottom and MS cover
▪ Colour rendering index: Ra≥80
▪ Long life: 30 000h
▪ Protection against dust and moisture: IP20
Features:
▪ Completely replace traditional lighting fixtures
▪ Pleasant and uniform light distribution
▪ Modern and elegant design
▪ Low power consumption
▪ Repeated switch on/off does not affect the lifespan
▪ Safety, low voltage operation
▪ Instant light with maximum luminous flux
▪ Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
▪ No ultraviolet and infrared rays
▪ Easy Installation
Area of application:
▪ Residential buildings
▪ Commercial buildings
▪ Administrative buildings
▪ Banks
▪ Shops
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INDOOR- LED FIXTURES
Variants and Dimensions:
Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
Colour
temp.
Colour
body
IP code Size
(mm)
Catalogue
number
(W) (lm) (K)   Diameter Height
20 1400 4000 White IP20 290 65 95TRACYLED20
32 2400 4000 White IP20 390 65 95TRACYLED32
42 2950 4000 White IP20 480 65 95TRACYLED42
80 6000 4000 White IP20 790 108 95TRACYLED80
Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
Colour
temp.
Colour body IP code Size
(mm)
Catalogue
number
(W) (lm) (K)   Length Width Height
20 1400 4000 White IP20 280 280 60 95TRACYLEDS20
32 2400 4000 White IP20 330 330 65 95TRACYLEDS32
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INDOOR- LED FIXTURES
Barcodes:
3800131217240 95TRACYLED20
3800131217257 95TRACYLED32
3800131217264 95TRACYLED42
3800131217271 95TRACYLED80
3800131217288 95TRACYLEDS20
3800131217295 95TRACYLEDS32
EN 55015 ● EN 61000-3-2 ● EN 61000-3-3 ● EN 61547 ● EN 60598-1 ● EN 60598-2-2 ● EN 61347-1 ● EN 61347-2-13 ●
EN 13032-4 ● EN 50581:2012